
Quick release threaded adaptor suitable for quick release nozzle tip. 

Size: 1/4” BSP (M)

Materials

Glass filled PP

MODEL NO.
SIZE (G)
BSP (M)

SQXB

3/8"SQXC

1/4"

H
mm

HEX
mm

Swivel ball quick release type suitable for SA series clip on assembly and Quick release spray tips. 

Materials

Glass filled PP 

MODEL NO.

SAQB

32.5 22

32.5 22

QUICK RELEASE ADAPTOR THREADED TYPESQXB / SQXC

SWIVEL BALL QUICK RELEASE TYPE ADAPTORSAQB

Swivel ball quick release type suitable for SA series clip on assembly and Quick release spray tips. 

Materials

Glass filled PP 

MODEL NO.

SBQB

SWIVEL BALL QUICK RELEASE TYPE ADAPTORSBQB

08

NEW DESIGN

Suitable for SA series

Suitable for SB series



MODEL NO

SQC4502

SQC4504

SQC4506

SQC4510

SQC4512

SQC4508

SQC4520

SQC4516

4.00

6.50

10.00

12.50

2.00

8.00

20.00

16.00

Beige

L. Blue

Orange

Green

Grey

Red

D. Blue

COLOR

Yellow

0.5 1 2 3 4

2.00

3.25

5.00

6.25

1.00

4.00

10.00

8.00

2.83

4.60

7.07

8.84

1.41

5.66

14.14

11.31

4.90

7.96

12.25

15.31

2.45

9.80

24.49

19.60

5.66

9.19

14.14

17.68

2.86

11.31

28.28

22.63

SQC4501 1.00 White0.50 0.71 1.22 1.41

45
0

60
0

90
0

QUICK RELEASE TIP (FLAT SPRAY)SQC

120
0

SQC6002

SQC6004

SQC6006

SQC6010

SQC6012

SQC6008

SQC6020

SQC6016

SQC6001

SQC9002

SQC9004

SQC9006

SQC9010

SQC9012

SQC9008

SQC9020

SQC9016

SQC9001

SQC1202

SQC1204

SQC1206

SQC1210

SQC1212

SQC1208

SQC1220

SQC1216

SQC1201

Materials

Glass filled PP

SQC series polypropylene spray nozzles provide for easy change-out on the run.The nozzle can 

be removed in seconds with a quarter turn without the use of tools. 

SQC series are available in Flat Spray patterns and produce uniform distribution of small, 

medium and large size droplets. Suitable for SA series swivel ball quick release type and quick 

release threaded adapter.

QUICK RELEASE TIP (FULL CONE)SQD

Materials

Glass filled PP

SQD series polypropylene spray nozzles provide for easy change-out on the run.

The nozzle can be removed in seconds with a quarter turn without the use of tools.

SQD series are available in Full Cone Spray patterns and produce uniform distribution of 

small, medium and large size droplets. Suitable for SA & SB series swivel ball quick release 

type and quick release threaded adapter.

MODEL NO

SQD4502

SQD4504

SQD4506

SQD4510

SQD4512

SQD4508

4.00

6.50

10.00

12.50

2.00

8.00

Beige

L. Blue

Orange

Green

Grey

Red

COLOR0.5 1 2 3 4

2.00

3.25

5.00

6.25

1.00

4.00

2.83

4.60

7.07

8.84

1.41

5.66

4.90

7.96

12.25

15.31

2.45

9.80

5.66

9.19

14.14

17.68

2.86

11.31

SQD4501 1.00 White0.50 0.71 1.22 1.41

45
0

60
0

90
0

120
0

SQD6002

SQD6004

SQD6006

SQD6010

SQD6012

SQD6008

SQD6001

SQD9002

SQD9004

SQD9006

SQD9010

SQD9012

SQD9008

SQD9001

SQD1202

SQD1204

SQD1206

SQD1210

SQD1212

SQD1208

SQD1201

PRESSURE (BAR)

PRESSURE (BAR)

09

Suitable for 
SA & SB series

Suitable for 
SA & SB series



Materials

Glass filled PP

SQH series polypropylene spray nozzles provide for easy change-out on the run.

The nozzle can be removed in seconds with a quarter turn without the use of tools.

SQH series are available in Hollow Cone Spray patterns and produce uniform 

distribution of small, medium and large size droplets. Suitable for SA series swivel 

ball quick release type and quick release threaded adapter.

QUICK RELEASE TIP (HOLLOW CONE)SQH

MODEL NO

4.00

6.50

10.00

12.50

2.00

8.00

20.00

16.00

Beige

L. Blue

Orange

Green

Grey

Red

D. Blue

COLOR

Yellow

0.5 1 2 3 4

2.00

3.25

5.00

6.25

1.00

4.00

10.00

8.00

2.83

4.60

7.07

8.84

1.41

5.66

14.14

11.31

4.90

7.96

12.25

15.31

2.45

9.80

24.49

19.60

5.66

9.19

14.14

17.68

2.86

11.31

28.28

22.63

1.00 White0.50 0.71 1.22 1.41

60
0

90
0

120
0

SQH6002

SQH6004

SQH6006

SQH6010

SQH6012

SQH6008

SQH6020

SQH6016

SQH6001

SQH9002

SQH9004

SQH9006

SQH9010

SQH9012

SQH9008

SQH9020

SQH9016

SQH9001

SQH1202

SQH1204

SQH1206

SQH1210

SQH1212

SQH1208

SQH1220

SQH1216

SQC1201

PRESSURE (BAR)

10

Suitable for 
SA & SB series




