SOXB / SOXC QUICK RELEASE ADAPTOR THREADED TYPE

Quick release threaded adaptor suitable for quick release nozzle tip.

Size: 1/4" BSP (M)

Materials

Glass filled PP

MODEL NO.	SIZE (G) BSP (M)	H mm	HEX mm	
SQXB	1/4"	32.5	22	
SQXC	3/8"	32.5	22	



SAQB

SWIVEL BALL QUICK RELEASE TYPE ADAPTOR

Swivel ball quick release type suitable for SA series clip on assembly and Quick release spray tips.

NEW DESIGN

Materials

Glass filled PP





Suitable for SA series

SBQB

SWIVEL BALL QUICK RELEASE TYPE ADAPTOR

Swivel ball quick release type suitable for SA series clip on assembly and Quick release spray tips.

Materials

Glass filled PP





Suitable for SB series

SQC QUICK RELEASE TIP (FLAT SPRAY)

SQC series polypropylene spray nozzles provide for easy change-out on the run. The nozzle can be removed in seconds with a quarter turn without the use of tools.

SQC series are available in Flat Spray patterns and produce uniform distribution of small, medium and large size droplets. Suitable for SA series swivel ball quick release type and quick release threaded adapter.

Suitable for SA & SB series

Materials

Glass filled PP

MODEL NO				PRESSURE (BAR)					
45°	60°	90°	120°	0.5	1	2	3	4	COLOR
SQC4501	SQC6001	SQC9001	SQC1201	0.50	0.71	1.00	1.22	1.41	White
SQC4502	SQC6002	SQC9002	SQC1202	1.00	1.41	2.00	2.45	2.86	Grey
SQC4504	SQC6004	SQC9004	SQC1204	2.00	2.83	4.00	4.90	5.66	Beige
SQC4506	SQC6006	SQC9006	SQC1206	3.25	4.60	6.50	7.96	9.19	L. Blue
SQC4508	SQC6008	SQC9008	SQC1208	4.00	5.66	8.00	9.80	11.31	Red
SQC4510	SQC6010	SQC9010	SQC1210	5.00	7.07	10.00	12.25	14.14	Orange
SQC4512	SQC6012	SQC9012	SQC1212	6.25	8.84	12.50	15.31	17.68	Green
SQC4516	SQC6016	SQC9016	SQC1216	8.00	11.31	16.00	19.60	22.63	Yellow
SQC4520	SQC6020	SQC9020	SQC1220	10.00	14.14	20.00	24.49	28.28	D. Blue

SQD

QUICK RELEASE TIP (FULL CONE)

SQD series polypropylene spray nozzles provide for easy change-out on the run. The nozzle can be removed in seconds with a quarter turn without the use of tools.

SQD series are available in Full Cone Spray patterns and produce uniform distribution of small, medium and large size droplets. Suitable for SA & SB series swivel ball quick release type and quick release threaded adapter.



Suitable for SA & SB series

Materials

Glass filled PP

MODEL NO			PRESSURE (BAR)						
45°	60°	90°	120°	0.5	1	2	3	4	COLOR
SQD4501	SQD6001	SQD9001	SQD1201	0.50	0.71	1.00	1.22	1.41	White
SQD4502	SQD6002	SQD9002	SQD1202	1.00	1.41	2.00	2.45	2.86	Grey
SQD4504	SQD6004	SQD9004	SQD1204	2.00	2.83	4.00	4.90	5.66	Beige
SQD4506	SQD6006	SQD9006	SQD1206	3.25	4.60	6.50	7.96	9.19	L. Blue
SQD4508	SQD6008	SQD9008	SQD1208	4.00	5.66	8.00	9.80	11.31	Red
SQD4510	SQD6010	SQD9010	SQD1210	5.00	7.07	10.00	12.25	14.14	Orange
SQD4512	SQD6012	SQD9012	SQD1212	6.25	8.84	12.50	15.31	17.68	Green

SOH QUICK RELEASE TIP (HOLLOW CONE)

SQH series polypropylene spray nozzles provide for easy change-out on the run. The nozzle can be removed in seconds with a quarter turn without the use of tools.

SQH series are available in Hollow Cone Spray patterns and produce uniform distribution of small, medium and large size droplets. Suitable for SA series swivel ball quick release type and quick release threaded adapter.

Suitable for SA & SB series

Materials

Glass filled PP

	MODEL NO	PRESSURE (BAR)						
60°	90°	120°	0.5	1	2	3	4	COLOR
SQH6001	SQH9001	SQC1201	0.50	0.71	1.00	1.22	1.41	White
SQH6002	SQH9002	SQH1202	1.00	1.41	2.00	2.45	2.86	Grey
SQH6004	SQH9004	SQH1204	2.00	2.83	4.00	4.90	5.66	Beige
SQH6006	SQH9006	SQH1206	3.25	4.60	6.50	7.96	9.19	L. Blue
SQH6008	SQH9008	SQH1208	4.00	5.66	8.00	9.80	11.31	Red
SQH6010	SQH9010	SQH1210	5.00	7.07	10.00	12.25	14.14	Orange
SQH6012	SQH9012	SQH1212	6.25	8.84	12.50	15.31	17.68	Green
SQH6016	SQH9016	SQH1216	8.00	11.31	16.00	19.60	22.63	Yellow
SQH6020	SQH9020	SQH1220	10.00	14.14	20.00	24.49	28.28	D. Blue